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

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Fenced Yard

Property Disclosure: N - CONDUCT OF SALE
BAYWESTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $232.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL BCS1041 LT 20 DL 37 LD 36 GROUP 2, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMONPROPERTY IN PROPORT
Amenities: Club House
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15' X 11'
Main F. Kitchen 14' X 7'6
Main F. Dining 11' X 10'3
Main F. Family Room 12' X 7'6
Above Master Bedroom 12'3 X 11'6
Above Bedroom 10'1 X 8'5
Above Bedroom 13'9 X 8'5
Bsmt Recreation Room 15'2 X 12'3
Bsmt Foyer 7'1 X 4'3

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 9 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 640 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 660 Basement Area: Partly Finished 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

220Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,520 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 10 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,520 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

Opportunity knocks for great value in a great complex. This open concept large 1500 sqft, 3 bed, 3 bath townhome is situated in a quiet 
family friendly complex. Great location with private fenced yard. Large finished rec room in basement is an added bonus for the teenager or 
workout space. Large balcony off the kitchen allows you to watch the kids at play. Call today for a private showing.



Langley, Willoughby Heights
# 391 8288 207A ST, V2Y 0L2

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-864-6400

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:28 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1433455
Active

 

List Price: $289,900 Previous Price: $299,900
Original Price: $299,900

Subdiv/Complex: YORKSON CREEK
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2013 029-008-930
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD-752
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $2,752 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: Inside Unit Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Stone
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE BY Dist to School/Bus: CLOSE BY
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 166 Total Units in Strata: 166

YesFlooring: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
STRATA CHOICEMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $175.54

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL EPS1269 LT 24 LD 36 SEC 26 TWP 8 SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: Elevator, Exercise Centre, Garden, Playground, Storage
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 10'8
Main F. Dining 10' X 9'
Main F. Flex Room 8'9 X 7'9
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 8'
Main F. Bedroom 13' X 8'9
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'11 X 10'5
Main F. Storage 5' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,110 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 5 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,110 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,110 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage - Wolstencroft, (2) Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

Popular Yorkson Creek, sought after 'G' Plan with 2 master bedrooms and a flex room PLUS storage room in suite. Better than new with NO 
GST! Very functional layout, great for entertaining! High end finishing and a chef's dream kitchen. Wood-grained plank laminate flooring. 
Glassed in Solarium style balcony, Suite comes with 2 parking stalls. A very popular complex in a great location in Willoughby, close to lots 
of shopping and new schools.



Langley, Willoughby Heights
# 12 20449 66TH AV, V2Y 3C1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-576-7725

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:28 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1437681
Active

 

List Price: $367,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $367,900

Subdiv/Complex: NATURE'S LANDING
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2004 026-098-385
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD-4211
Exposure: S Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,955 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - MOUNTAINS

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front, Rear

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE BY Dist to School/Bus: CLOSE BY
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 152 Total Units in Strata: 152
Flooring: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard

Property Disclosure: N - CONDUCT OF SALE
Premier Strata ServicesMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $217.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL BCS1044 LT 12 DL 311 LD 36 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
Amenities: Garden, Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Lane Access

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12'3 X 12'7
Main F. Dining 12' X 9'8
Main F. Kitchen 12'3 X 10'5
Main F. Eating Area 7'9 X 9'
Main F. Family Room 14' X 9'
Above Master Bedroom 13'5 X 11'4
Above Bedroom 13'8 X 9'8
Above Bedroom 13'7 X 9'4
Above Walk-In Closet 7'10 X 7'4
Below Recreation Room 19' X 11'5

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 10 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 778 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 775 Basement Area: Fully Finished 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 329 3 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,882 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
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